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"6

"6

"6

##
#
####

Terraza alta

Ensenada Ferrer Roca del Cura

Playa central

Punta Buque

Baliza

Costa Sureste

Costa 
Suroeste

2a

2b

2c

2d

2e

2f

3a
3b

3c

3d

3e

3f

4f

4a4b

Isla
Liebres

4d

4e

4c

65°54'W

65°54'W

65°56'W

65°56'W

65°58'W

65°58'W
48

°4'
S

48
°4'

S

48
°6'

S

48
°6'

S

°2 km

") Abrigos rocosos
!( Concheros
") Entierros

# Estructuras recientes
") Huesos humanos
# Restos de naufragios Huella

Ruta provincial
"6 Puestos


